
MARGERY H. JOHNSON
SENIOR DIRECTOR,  INVESTMENT & LAND BROKERAGE SERVICES

Margery H. Johnson has been active in selling land in Central Florida since 1988 and has 
been with the Orlando office of Cushman & Wakefield since 1999. 

Highlighting recent sales for which Ms. Johnson represented the seller are 100mixed 
residential tract in the Fort Lauderdale area (2009),5 mobile home parks in Florida and the 
Mid-West (2007-2010); a 366 acre mixed use commercial and resort property (20), a 48 acre 
mixed use office, retail and hotel tract (2006), 21 acres and 10 acres on South International 
Drive ( 2006 and 2005), a 170 acre business park (2001-2005), a 156 acre residential tract 
(2004), a 64 acre resort tract (2004), in addition to scores of other properties including 
multifamily, hotel, office, industrial and retail properties sold over the past 15 years.  She has 
most recently sold bank-owned residential tracts (2009, 2010).

Clients Ms. Johnson has represented include:

Boeing Corp.
General Electric
CTS Inc.
The Pizzuti Companies

Al-Marah/Park Equus
Bel-Air Homes 
Jeno Paulucci
Selby W. Sullivan

Adaptec
Dillards Department Stores
Mohamed Baroom
Universal Studios

Mercantile Bank
Uniprop Commercial
Alliance Partners
Bank of Montreal

Ms. Johnson received her undergraduate degree from Vassar College and also earned an MA 
at the University of Manitoba in Canada. She did additional graduate work at Yale University, 
where she was admitted to Ph.D. candidacy. Later, she earned the CCIM designation. Her 
interest in working with overseas investors led her to pursue the CIPS (Certified International 
Property Specialist) designation.

A member of the founding Board of Directors of the Central Florida Commercial Real Estate 
Society, she was president of that 400-member group in 1999. She has served on the Board of 
Managers of the local CCIM District Branch and is an active member of NAIOP (National 
Association of Industrial and Office Parks), ICSC (International Council of Shopping Centers), 
ULI (Urban Land Institute), CREW (Commercial Real Estate Women); the Metro Orlando 
Economic Development Commission, and Leadership Orlando. She was recognized as the top 
Orange County (Orlando) land broker for 2006 by the Central Florida Commercial Association Y of Realtors (CFCAR) one of many awards she has received, including Deal of the Year and 
the Wilbur Strickland leadership award.  In 2010, she received CFCAR’s Top 10 Awards for 
both Investment Sales and Overall Production.  In 2009, Ms Johnson received the “Woman of 
Influence” award from Real Estate Forum and #1 Land Broker awards from both NAIOP 
Orlando and CFCAR.
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Miami
Wayne Ramoski | P. 305.533.2840 | wayne.ramoski@cushwake.com

F L O R I D A

Cushman & Wakefield’s Southeastern
Land Brokerage Network

Fort Lauderdale
Chris Metzger | P. 954.938.2608 | chris.metzger@cushwake.com

Fort Myers / Naples
Gary Tasman | P. 239.489.3600 | gtasman@cpswfl.com

Tampa / West Central Florida
Bruce Erhardt | P. 813.204.5312 | bruce.erhardt@cushwake.com

Orlando / East Central Florida
Margery Johnson  | P. 407.841.8000 | margery.johnson@cushwake.com

Jacksonville / North Florida
Logan Holz | P. 904.380.8346 | logan.holz@cushwake.com
Mark Scott | P. 904.380.8335 | mark.scott@cushwake.com

Birmingham
Bill Pradat
P. 205.314.5526
bpradat@egsinc.com

A L A B A M A

Savannah
Bill Lattimore | P. 912.220.1433
blattimore@glcre.com
Harvey Gilbert | P. 912.547.4012
hgilbert@glcre.com

G E O R G I A

Atlanta
Pierce Owings | P. 404.853.5350
pierce.owings@cushwake.com

Charleston
John Coppedge | P. 843.724.0103
jcoppedge@coppedgetison.com

S .  C A R O L I N A

North Carolina
Jim Sineath
P. 919.510.6782
sineath@commercialcarolina.com

N .  C A R O L I N A

Virginia
Bill Throne | P. 757.499.2692 | bill.throne@thalhimer.com
David Smith | P. 804.697.3466 | david.smith@thalhimer.com

V I R G I N I A

Louisville
Phil Scherer | P. 502.589.5150 | philscherer@commercialkentucky.com
Craig Collins | P. 502.589.5150 | ccollins@commercialkentucky.com

K E N T U C K Y
Memphis
Larry Jensen
P. 901.362.4304
ljensen@commadv.com

Nashville
Warren Smith
P. 615.727.7409
wsmith@ncres.com
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TOP LAND BROKER

Margery Johnson
Senior Director, Land Brokerage Services
margery.johnson@cushwake.com

407-541-4395

2009 “Woman of Influence”

Johnson is known as one of the top land and 
investment brokerage professionals in Central 
Florida, yet she is also involved in non-core 
property types such as mobile home parks. 
She is a founding director of the Central Florida 
Commercial Association of Realtors and served 
as the group’s president in 1999. 

Her View: “Women have played an increasingly 
significant role since I started over 20 
years ago, but we still have a long way to 
go in becoming leaders in this industry. The 
economic and social challenges facing our 
country may bring change to the business. 
Greater collaboration and cooperation among 
professionals will be one result of downsizing. 
We need to work together to foster the best 
possible outcome for investors and users.” 
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